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LESSONS TERM 1 TOPIC
Learners are able to or not able to:
e count objects up to 10
. read number symbols up to 10.
Baseline . e .
o identify circles, triangles and
assessments S
th h pl )
roush piay e copy shapes (using a pencil)
SELECT SOME OF REVISION
LESSON ACTIVITIES
Position of objects (Activities 1&2, Week 1-3
L1&2 combined | Homework)
Position of objects (Activity 1)
Position of objects (Classwork)
L3&4 combined
I Matching things
L6 Numbers
L5&7 Consolidation and assessment
L8 Numbers 1-5 (concept),
L9 Numbers 1 and 2 (writing)
L11 Numbers 3 and 4 (writing)
Week 4&5
L12 Numbers 5 (writing)
110&13 Consolidation (Question 3&4)
Ec=s Compare and order numbers 1-5
L15&16 Consolidation and assessment
L39 3-D objects - Constructing figures
Properties of solids (Activities 1&2, Week 6&7
141842 Classwork)
combined
Balls and boxes (Activity 2)
L45 Consolidation: 3-D objects
L46 Faces of 3-D objects
L44 Assessment
L43 2-D shapes Week 8&9
L47 Geometric pattern
L48 More geometric patterns
L50 Consolidation: Geometric patterns Wle(;ek
L49 Assessment
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WEEK ENDING

19-Feb

26-Feb

05-Mar

12-Mar

19-Mar

26-Mar

02-Apr

09-Apr

16-Apr

23-Apr

Numbers 6-10 (concept)

Numbers 6 and 7 (writing)

Number bonds of 6 and 7

Numbers 8 and 9 (writing)

Number bonds of 8 and 9

Numbers 10 (writing)

Number bonds of 10

Consolidation

Assessment

Number bonds 2-9

Compare and order numbers 1 to
10

Concept of zero

Consolidation: Numbers 0 to 10

Counting forwards and
backwards

Number patterns

Review of numbers 0 to10

Assessment

Consolidation: Number bonds
and number patterns

Ordinal numbers

Ordinal and cardinal numbers

Assessment
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WEEK ENDING

19-Feb

26-Feb

05-Mar

12-Mar

19-Mar

26-Mar

02-Apr

09-Apr

16-Apr

23-Apr
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